
  

NO
 

  
Type Of goods 

Type of 
material 

Hodeidah port Salif port Mocha Port Rasissa port Total 
No.OF 
ships 

Quantity 
of goods 

No. Of 
ships 

Quantity 
of goods 

No.OF 
ships 

Quantity 
of goods 

No.OF 
ships 

Quantity 
of goods 

No.OF 
ships 

Quantity 
of goods 

1)  Rice Incoming 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 
2)  Concrete+Clinker Incoming 0 7,700 0 0 7,700 
3)  Iron Incoming 58,134 16,826 0 0 074,96  
4)  Vegetable Oil Incoming 0 0 0 0 0 
5)  Wood Incoming 2,710 6,943 0 0 9,653 
6)  Other Foods Incoming 1,518 0 0 0 1,518 
7)  General 

merchandise 
Incoming 20 0 9 53,053 0 0 0 0 29 53,053 

8)  Flour Incoming 

 

17,527 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

17,527 
9)  Corn+Soya Incoming 56,297 28,950 0 0 85,247 
10)  Loose Wheat Incoming 285,738 129,374 0 0 415,112 
11)  Sugar Incoming 0 0 0 0 0 
12)  Containers Incoming 13 144,690 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 144,690 
13)  Kerosene Incoming 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

14)  Petroleum Incoming 12,219 0 0 104,328 116,547 
15)  Mazot Incoming 3 ,80614  0 0 0 0 7 0 10 14,806 
16)  Diesel Incoming 

 
29,391 

 
0 

 
0 

 
71,414 

 
100,805 

17)  Gas Incoming 0 0 0 87,333 87,333 
Total 36 623,030 9 242,846 0 0 7 263,075 52 1,128,951 

 

Statistic Of goods movement incoming in to tons from (01-4-2024 to 30-4-2024 م ( 



Total DecemberNovemberOctoberSeptemberAugustJulyJuneMayAprilMarch FebruaryJanuaryType of goodsNo.

91,527          00000000015,38740,01636,124Rice1

-                 000000000000Concrete2

166,652        0000000012,21941,6970112,736Petroleum3

-                 000000000000Legumes4

18,837          00000000018,83700Vision oil5

5,005            000000000005,005Container goods6

168,424        0000000058,13432,8309,40568,055Iron7

282,883        00000000144,690138,19300Containers8

13,053          000000002,7106,5473,7960Wood9

39,998          0000000017,52711,98910,4820flour10

120,044        0000000029,39111,47350,50728,673Diesel 11

-                 000000000000Corn12

-                 000000000000Forklift13

16,046          0000000000016,046oil14

53,671          00000000023,577030,094Sugar15

237,792        0000000056,29761,329120,1660coru+soya16

1,090            0000000000896194Other17

-                 000000000000Gas19

44,748          0000000014,80615,01314,9290Mazot20

-                 000000000000Briquette21

684,419        00000000285,738137,856144,856115,969Wheat22

414,746        0000000000166,816247,930Containers23

-                 000000000000Clinker+concrete24

-                 000000000000Clinker25

56,280          000000000056,2800Black oil26

-                 000000000000Pasta27

3,726            000000001,5182,20800Other Food 28

-                 000000000000Starch29

-                 000000000000Empty30

-                 000000000000General31

2,418,941     00000000623,030516,936618,149660,826

1420000000036313540

0

Total ships (number)

Total containers (number)

Statistics on the movement of goods received by tons of the Yemeni Red Sea Ports Corporation (Port of Hodeidah) for the year 2024

Total goods (tons)



Total DecemberNovemberOctoberSeptemberAugustJulyJuneMayAprilMarch FebruaryJanuaryType of goodsNo.

4,600        0000000004,60000Rice1

97,114      0000000053,05344,06100General merchandise2

-              000000000000Legumes4

185,400    000000007,700139,40038,3000Container+Clinker5

101,996    00000000000101,996Concrete6

74,092      0000000016,82629,847027,419Iron7

-              000000000000milk8

6,943        000000006,943000Wood9

-              000000000000flour10

-              000000000000Corn12

-              000000000000oil13

122,500    000000000070,00052,500Sugar14

-              000000000000Soya15

-              000000000000Mill16

81,591      0000000028,9500052,641Corn+Soya17

-              000000000000Briquette19

379,505    00000000129,37422,60099,194128,337Wheat20

-              000000000000Clinker21

-              000000000000Pasta23

-              000000000000Food Supplements24

-              000000000000Empty25

-              000000000000General26

-              000000000000Beans27

##########00000000242,846240,508207,494362,893

330000000098610

0000000000000

Statistics on the movement of goods received by the Yemeni Red Sea Ports Corporation (Port of Al-Salif) for the year 2024

Total goods (tons)

Total ships (number)

Total containers (number)



Total DecemberNovemberOctoberSeptemberAugustJulyJuneMayAprilMarch FebruaryJanuaryType of goodsNo.

-              000000000000Rice1

-              000000000000flour2

410,244    0000000071,41480,520120,654137,656Diesel 3

-              000000000000Corn4

-              000000000000Soya5

-              000000000000Empty6

-              000000000000Wheat7

-              000000000000Mazot8

201,468    0000000087,33320,24129,42164,473Gas9

188,227    00000000104,32854,88829,0110Petroleum10

-              000000000000Sugar11

-              000000000000General12

-              000000000000Pasta13

-              000000000000Legumes14

-              000000000000oil16

-              000000000000Container goods17

-              000000000000Iron18

-              000000000000Beans19

-              000000000000Clinker20

-              000000000000Food Supplements21

799,939    00000000263,075155,649179,086202,129

24000000007575

0000000000000

Statistics on the movement of goods received by the Yemeni Red Sea Ports Corporation (Port of Ras Isa) for the year 2024

Total goods (tons)

Total ships (number)

Total containers (number)


